Position

General Manager

Office Manager

Account Clerk [I/Human
Resource Specialist

Board Secretary

Finance And Administration
Manager

Temporary Finance And
Administration Manager

Finance And Administration
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$203,520

$93,844

$92,675

$85,314

$75,237

$14,180

$11,303

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$66,130
$28,777
$29,021
$35,620
$13,901

$0

$1,991



