Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$203,520	\$66,130
Office Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$93,844	\$28,777
Account Clerk II/Human Resource Specialist		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$92,675	\$29,021
Board Secretary		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$85,314	\$35,620
Finance And Administration Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$75,237	\$13,901
Temporary Finance And Administration Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$14,180	\$0
Finance And Administration Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$11,303	\$1,991